REEE

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

8:10~8:20

fEHRILS

fEHRILS

EH RIS

EH RIS

Eit R %

Eit R %

REHES

REHES

REHES

REHES

REMEL

REMEL

REMER

REMER

8:20~8:30

BESR

BESR

BESR

BEX

BEX

RIBIRK

RIBIRK

RIBIRK

RXHEX

RXHEX

RXHEX

RXHEX

IR

IR

RIBIR

RIBIR

8:30~8:40

RXHES

RXHES

RXHES

BX%

BX%

BX%

BX%

BX%

E5=8

E5=8

E5=8

E5=8

E5=&

E5=&

k52X

k52X

8:40~8:50

Z DS

Z DS

Z DS

Z DS

Z DS

Z DS

Z Dtk

Z Dtk

Z Dtk

Z Dtk

Z Dtk

Z Dtk

= HEE

= HEE

mHEE

mHEE




